Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Dinham - (486083) - Devonport RSA - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.78
2:18.56
2:18.86
2:19.06
2:19.23
2:19.43
2:19.91
2:20.29
2:20.30
2:20.40
2:20.95
2:21.50
2:21.92
2:22.27
2:22.51
2:22.81
2:23.66
2:25.23
2:26.56
2:26.81
2:28.89
2:29.16
2:32.86
2:34.27
2:35.62
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Date

29/03/15
31/05/14
02/05/15
03/05/14
13/07/14
03/05/14
13/07/14
11/01/15
30/04/16
24/05/15
23/04/16
29/03/14
02/06/13
19/01/14
29/05/16
07/02/15
02/06/13
29/03/13
10/06/12
10/06/12
01/04/12
20/05/12
17/12/11
21/01/112
20/11/11
22/01/11
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Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Exeter January Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open

Nancy International Meeting

Bath Grand Prix

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Cardiff
Plymouth
Lisbon
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Nancy, France
Bath

Cardiff
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea
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Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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2:56.30 270 H 19/06/10  BG South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:22.51 511 H 29/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:20.30 536 H 30/04/16  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:20.95 529 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:20.40 535 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:18.86 553 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:17.78 566 H 29/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
2:22.81 508 H 07/02/15 VIl Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1
2:20.29 536 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1
2:19.91 540 F 13/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
2:19.23 548 H 13/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
2:18.56 556 H 31/05/14  City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
2:19.06 550 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:19.43 546 H 03/05/14  BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
2:21.50 522 H 29/03/14  City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
2:22.27 514 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1
2:21.92 518 F 02/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:23.66 499 H 02/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:25.23 483 H 29/03/13  City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
2:26.81 468 F 10/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:26.56 470 H 10/06/12  British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:29.16 446 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
2:28.89 448 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1
2:34.27 4083 H 21/01/12  Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1
2:32.86 414 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:35.62 393 F 20/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1
2:47.12 317 F 22/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1
2:52.29 289 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
2:56.30 270 H 19/06/10  BG South West Age Groups Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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